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Site box 1200

Without tools the jobs cannot be done and having tools stolen is both
costly in money and downtime. Our Site box provides secure safe storage
for tools and the ability to move it to the next work area as the project
progresses, therefore minimizing wasted time going to get tools.

Technical data
Part number:
Volume:

Depth:

Height:

Width:

Mobile workbench - tool store

Starke Arvid's front-opening mobile workbench is specifically designed for
the mechanical and electric sector of construction. The workbench has
plenty of room for the smart storage of tools and accessories. Thanks to the
cable lead-through, your tools can always stay fully charged even when the
bench is locked. The mobile workbench can also be used as a saw table and
is adapted for vacuum extractors and compressors with a hose lead-through.

Technical data
Part number:
Maximum load:
Width:

Length:

Weight:

Height incl. wheels:

Volume:

71200
460 1
650 mm
810 mm
1400 mm

36300
450 kg
800 mm
1300 mm
165 kg
900 mm
4301



