Site box 1200



Without tools the jobs cannot be done and having tools stolen is both costly in money and downtime. Our Site box provides secure safe storage for tools and the ability to move it to the next work area as the project progresses, therefore minimizing wasted time going to get tools.

Technical data	
Part number:	71200
Volume:	460 l
Depth:	650 mm
Height:	810 mm
Width:	1400 mm

Mobile workbench - tool store





Starke Arvid's front-opening mobile workbench is specifically designed for the mechanical and electric sector of construction. The workbench has plenty of room for the smart storage of tools and accessories. Thanks to the cable lead-through, your tools can always stay fully charged even when the bench is locked. The mobile workbench can also be used as a saw table and is adapted for vacuum extractors and compressors with a hose lead-through.

Technical data	
Part number:	36300
Maximum load:	450 kg
Width:	800 mm
Length:	1300 mm
Weight:	165 kg
Height incl. wheels:	900 mm
Volume:	430 l